MUNROE FALLS HISTORICAL SOCIETY

The Munroe Falls Historical Society is a non-profit organization committed to preserving and perpetuating the history of Munroe Falls, Ohio. Join us in our mission and help our society grow!

Membership Levels



\$5 Student Membership \$10 Individual Membership	\$15 Family Membership \$25 Corporate Membership
Personal Information	
Member/s Name/s	
Address	
Home Phone	Cell
E-mail	
Areas of Interest	
☐ Working an event☐ Painting or making museum repairs☐ Developing communications	☐ Gardening at museum ☐ Creating new displays ☐ Other

Questions?

Email historicalsocietymunroefalls@gmail.com

Please mail completed form to:

Munroe Falls Historical Society, c/o 43 Munroe Falls Avenue, Munroe Falls, Ohio 44262

Checks payable to MUNROE FALLS HISTORICAL SOCIETY